8. Here’s your change and receipt.

9. I’ll take it.

10. All items are half price.

11. I’d like to try this on. 

12. Where’s the till? 

Prices/Money 

£6.75 = six pounds and seventy-five pence

€49.99 = forty-nine euros and ninety-nine cents 

$183.50 = one hundred and eighty-three dollars and fifty cents 

QAR 235.50 = two hundred and thirty-five riyals and fifty dirhams

Remember, you can also say: 

£6.75 = six pounds, seventy-five  OR  six, seventy-five

NOTE

a pair of +

sandals, boots, trousers, shorts, 

leggings, gloves, earrings, etc.

3. Grammar

1. A: Which earrings should I buy?

[...]

The                   on the right is my brother. 

3. A: Which is your umbrella? 

B: The                   with the flowers. 

4. I don’t like those brown sandals. I prefer 

the                   next to them.

Then check your answers with a partner.

a

QAR 235.50 = two hundred and thirty-five riyals and fifty dirhams

3. Grammar

B Read the extract below from the dialogue 
in 2. Listen (1). Cindy has used the word 
ones to avoid repeating something. 
What does this word refer to?

Cindy: The skirt is really nice, but I don’t 

like the pink leggings.